District
Brentwood
Farmingdale

East Meadow
Jericho

Smithtown
Connetguot
Comsewogue

Half Hollow Hills
Middle Country
Hauppauge
Longwood
Riverhead
Massapequa
Roslyn

Uniondale
Commack
Sewanhaka
Harborfields
William Floyd
Three Village
Sachem
MNorthport-East Morthport
Port Washington
Great Neck
Plainview Old Bethpage
Oceanside
Wyandanch
Patchogue-Medford
Levittown

South Country

2007-08
Budaget

276,478,452
133,252,904
164,346,108

85,683,737
201,606,949
148,363,151

71,021,429
187,913,969
186,250,893

87,193,739
180,880,000

99,587,785
156,570,819

80,016,000
147,355,895
144,481,175
141,111,739

64,427,569
185,971,833
152,538,699
274,007,921
135,486,385
116,103,095
171,935,024
118,377,573
116,828,114

51,741,229
148,552,293
174,762,201

95,891,599

50,858,911
22,886,945
26,580,646
15,252,637
31,196,180
20,384,348
8,568,890
21,403,627
20,896,173
8,306,420
16,065,890
8,261,445
12,250,451
6,977,663
10,878,084
10,578,777
10,005,862
3,273,629
8,343,410
7,017,378
10,644,336
5,006,378
3,356,000
3,498,458
1,048,240
740,451
307,258
541,496

0

0

Reserves as
% of Budget

18.40%
17.18%
16.17%
15.94%
15.47%
13.74%
12.07%
11.39%
11.22%
9.53%
8.42%
8.30%
7.82%
7.75%
7.38%
7.32%
7.09%
5.08%
5.02%
4.60%
3.88%
3.70%
2.89%
2.03%
0.88%
0.63%
0.59%
0.36%
0.00%
0.00%



