## Analysis of Reserves as a Percentage to Current 2007-2008 School Budgets

	2007-08		Reserves as
District	Budget	Reserves	% of Budget
Brentwood	276,478,452	50,858,911	18.40%
Farmingdale	133,252,904	22,886,945	17.18%
East Meadow	164,346,108	26,580,646	16.17%
Jericho	95,683,737	15,252,637	15.94%
Smithtown	201,606,949	31,196,180	15.47%
Connetquot	148,363,151	20,384,346	13.74%
Comsewogue	71,021,429	8,568,890	12.07%
Half Hollow Hills	187,913,969	21,403,627	11.39%
Middle Country	186,250,893	20,896,173	11.22%
Hauppauge	87,193,739	8,306,420	9.53%
Longwood	190,880,000	16,065,890	8.42%
Riverhead	99,587,785	8,261,445	8.30%
Massapequa	156,570,819	12,250,451	7.82%
Roslyn	90,016,000	6,977,663	7.75%
Uniondale	147,355,895	10,878,084	7.38%
Commack	144,481,175	10,578,777	7.32%
Sewanhaka	141,111,739	10,005,962	7.09%
Harborfields	64,427,569	3,273,629	5.08%
William Floyd	185,971,833	9,343,410	5.02%
Three Village	152,538,699	7,017,379	4.60%
Sachem	274,007,921	10,644,336	3.88%
Northport-East Northport	135,486,385	5,006,378	3.70%
Port Washington	116,103,095	3,356,000	2.89%
Great Neck	171,935,024	3,498,458	2.03%
Plainview Old Bethpage	119,377,573	1,049,240	0.88%
Oceanside	116,828,114	740,451	0.63%
Wyandanch	51,741,229	307,258	0.59%
Patchogue-Medford	148,552,293	541,496	0.36%
Levittown	174,762,201	0	0.00%
South Country	95,891,599	0	0.00%